CHD Standard Components list
No. Catergoary Item Picture Definition Brand Type
1 fixture kit upper EOL Pylon
frame with fixture kit standard parts CHD S-KIT-HC-UF
2 fixture kit lower EOL pylon
frame with fixture kit standard parts CHD S-KIT-HC-LF
3 fixture kit
Middle size  upper

pneumatic)
standard parts CHD/GPS AI-C-F-P66-Air
20 fixture kit
AMS Inline fixture
Electrical connection
reciever Block
AR66pins (with
pneumatic)
standard parts CHD AI-C-F-P66-0Air
21 Machine
pylon interface
_170 pol block-
machine side
standard parts CHD AI-B-P170
22 fixture kit upper & lower fixture
_170 pols block standard parts CHD AI-F-P170
23 fixture kit upper & lower fixture
_45 pols block standard parts CHD AI-B-P45
24 fixture kit upper & lower fixture
_45 pols block standard parts CHD AI-F-P45
25 Machine
pylon interface
_85 pol block-
machine side
standard parts CHD AI-B-P85
26 fixture kit upper & lower fixture
_85 pols block standard parts CHD AI-F-P85
27 Machine
pylon interface
_20 pol block-machine
side
standard parts CHD AI-B-P20
28 fixture kit upper & lower fixture
_20 pols block standard parts CHD AI-F-P20
29 fixture kit
upper & lower fixture
_170 pols block for
Cipos